PALM CLASS – CYCLE B
	TERM
	AU1
	AU2
	SP1
	SP2
	SU1
	SU2

	TOPIC
	The Egyptians
	The Egyptians
	
	
	
	

	PURPOSE
	INFORM
	
	
	
	
	

	KEY WRITING OUTCOMES
	Instructions on How to Mummify a Body

Instructions on how to play Senet
	
	
	
	
	

	KEY TEXTS
	The Story of Tutankhamun by Patricia Cleveland-Peck
	
	
	
	
	

	CLASS READER
	A selection of Picture Books
	How to Train Your Dragon by Cressida Cowell
	Mr Penguin and the Lost Treasure by Alex T Smith
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Wildsmith by Liz Flanagan
	Charlotte’s Web by EB White
	The One and Only Ivan by Katherine Applegate

	GUIDED READING FOCUS
	
	
	
	
	
	



